
MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

Size Package
Weight (kg)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

Dimensions (mm)

A

30,96

40,59

38,13

49,20

51,41

44,45

68,28

65,53

103,58

B

37,69

42,49

51,89

62,99

73,00

86,51

107,01

122,00

147,65

C

30,20

35,71

42,85

53,80

63,50

76,20

92,00

106,71

136,53

Quantity per
Package (pcs)

120

100

75

50

25

20

10

6

4

14,0

17,0

19,0

22,0

20,0

22,0

15,0

12,0

10,0

MI-551

MI-552

MI-553

MI-554

MI-555

MI-556

MI-557

MI-558

MI-559

ERICKSON COUPLING – 3 PIECES (UNION)

MI-551

PRO-STAR

CAST IRON

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

Used to connect threaded conduits to junction boxes, panels etc.

TPU-050

TPU-075

TPU-100

TPU-125

TPU-150

TPU-200

TPU-250

TPU-300

TPU-400

B

A

C

IMC TYPE THREADED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT ACC. (CONNECTORS/COUPLINGS)
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PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING

Usage Areas

CERTIFICATES


